LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0827470 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/17/2017 10:15:34 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Mountain Music Exchange, LLC

Company ID: 0827470 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/23/2012 1:15:14 PM Date filed: 5/17/2017 10:15:34 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

5171 NORTH MAYO TRAIL PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Registered Agent Name/Address

Jared Arnett 119 2nd Street Fox Btm Harold, KY 41635

Members/Managers

MemberJared Arnett119 2nd St. Fox Bottom Harold, KY 41635MemberKevin Harmon229 Thacker Rd. Pikeville, KY 41501MemberTony Mullins229 Thacker Rd. Pikeville, KY 41501

County: Pike Business size: Small

Business type: Miscellaneous Retail

Signatures

Signature Jared Arnett Title Treasurer